
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023337 2038902208 ANJALI SINGH 1 244
2 PU20011217 2038903848 PRACHI JAIN 2 222
3 PU20023247 2038902206 SAMITA ADAK 3 219
4 PU20004319 2038902188 SHRADDHA BHUIYA 4 214
5 PU20000675 2038900824 MALLIKA M 5 211
6 PU20005115 2038900831 INDHUMATHI G 6 201
7 PU20075119 2038906821 KUMARI AKANKSHA 7 201
8 PU20009877 2038903847 AANAVI BHARTI GOPAL 8 200
9 PU20011159 2038903597 JASNI JS 9 198

10 PU20013913 2038901036 RASHMI SHARMA 10 197
11 PU20042967 2038903881 SHIVI GUSAIN 11 195

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20013179 2038905024 ROSELE L 36 151
2 PU20006441 2038905966 SWARNA G 51 144
3 PU20078319 2038906065 PRADIKSHA 54 140
4 PU20005973 2038904676 THIRIPURASUNDARI.A 63 135
5 PU20027415 2038906016 KEERTHANA V 87 125

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000427 2038900823 ABIRAMI A 13 190
2 PU20032901 2038902977 NASREENA RISWI KT 15 178
3 PU20008201 2038907051 SULTHANA HUMAYOON MUTTATHUKONAM 18 173
4 PU20010973 2038900467 KANMANI E 19 170
5 PU20047365 2038902988 AMRUTHA K A 21 166
6 PU20008269 2038902953 HUDA CN 25 159
7 PU20011779 2038900469 HARSHETHA Y 28 155
8 PU20024575 2038900017 AYUSHI MAURYA 30 153
9 PU20068917 2038901527 RUKSHANA SHAH 31 152

10 PU20032745 2038903627 MEGHA P 35 151
END
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Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002965 2038905954 SANGEETHA K. 88 124
2 PU20003761 2038904664 CECELIYA OBRIEN 100 117
3 PU20001173 2038905946 SHIVAANI.N 102 117
4 PU20005997 2038904677 SANA.H 115 110

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002611 2038903836 PAYAL SINGH 16 175
2 PU20006737 2038901892 ASHINA SHAJI 34 152
3 PU20015495 2038900479 JANANI R 40 149
4 PU20074559 2038901402 PAKALA PREETHI 58 138
5 PU20039431 2038906780 BHALERAO SHARWARI RAVINDRA 67 134
6 PU20012109 2038900470 UMA BHARATHI R 82 127

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055699 2038905389 M JANAKI 92 120
2 PU20013737 2038905028 SUSITHRA S 156 95

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20078213 2038906892 LONAGRACY SUKHLAIN 97 118
2 PU20066565 2038901391 KETHAVATH PRIYANKA 110 114
3 PU20006709 2038903844 ASHUTOSH TOPPO 114 111
4 PU20034239 2038906814 HEMLATA KUMARI 136 99

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010755 2038902958 MUHAMMED MANSOOR K 148 97
END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20006157 2038907429 SINGAMREDDY VENU 220 74
2 PU20000429 2038902467 AISWARYA K 284 52



3 PU20009503 2038902831 LEVIN SAJI 319 30
END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20031863 2038903407 J DIVYA PRAMITHA 12 191
2 PU20000427 2038900823 ABIRAMI A 13 190
3 PU20011933 2038902192 SAPTADIPA SEN 14 184
4 PU20032901 2038902977 NASREENA RISWI KT 15 178
5 PU20002611 2038903836 PAYAL SINGH 16 175
6 PU20012967 2038902196 ANUSHA CHAKRABORTY 17 175
7 PU20008201 2038907051 SULTHANA HUMAYOON MUTTATHUKONAM 18 173
8 PU20010973 2038900467 KANMANI E 19 170
9 PU20066147 2038902271 SUDIPTA BHADRA 20 170

10 PU20047365 2038902988 AMRUTHA K A 21 166
11 PU20055067 2038900526 ANNAPURNA B 22 165
12 PU20000397 2038902183 PUJA PAL 23 164
13 PU20025223 2038902209 MITHI MAITI 24 160
14 PU20008269 2038902953 HUDA CN 25 159
15 PU20038745 2038903146 ANUSREE G 26 158
16 PU20055025 2038907333 G.MADHURI 27 156
17 PU20011779 2038900469 HARSHETHA Y 28 155
18 PU20074397 2038902290 SINCHITA GUPTA 29 155
19 PU20024575 2038900017 AYUSHI MAURYA 30 153
20 PU20068917 2038901527 RUKSHANA SHAH 31 152
21 PU20071297 2038902281 SUSMITA SAHA 32 152
22 PU20078375 2038902010 ANAGHA SUNIL 33 152
23 PU20006737 2038901892 ASHINA SHAJI 34 152
24 PU20032745 2038903627 MEGHA P 35 151
25 PU20013179 2038905024 ROSELE L 36 151
26 PU20013655 2038903851 NIKITA VERMA 37 151
27 PU20077705 2038903919 SIMRAN SANKLA 38 150
28 PU20030869 2038903869 PARUL SINGH MAURYA 39 150
29 PU20015495 2038900479 JANANI R 40 149
30 PU20014265 2038900475 RUBYMALYA BB 41 149
31 PU20072067 2038902284 SHALINI ROY 42 147
32 PU20022843 2038902966 NIRMAL JOSEPH 43 147
33 PU20031743 2038901935 ANUPRIYA RAVINDRAN 44 146
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END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002965 2038905954 SANGEETHA K. 88 124
2 PU20055699 2038905389 M JANAKI 92 120
3 PU20003761 2038904664 CECELIYA OBRIEN 100 117
4 PU20001173 2038905946 SHIVAANI.N 102 117
5 PU20005997 2038904677 SANA.H 115 110
6 PU20049599 2038906043 LUGENYADEVI V 124 105
7 PU20069427 2038906059 ARUL VIZHI G 134 100
8 PU20030165 2038905101 SURUTHI 140 98
9 PU20022899 2038905072 DAVIDKUMAR 155 95

10 PU20013737 2038905028 SUSITHRA S 156 95
11 PU20006999 2038905969 PARUTHI ELLAMPIRAI.M 158 95
12 PU20012685 2038905021 CHARUMATHI R. P. 168 92
13 PU20014349 2038905035 SOWMIYA 169 91
14 PU20065203 2038905413 M.NARAYANABABU 174 90
15 PU20014069 2038901699 ARUL PHILOMINAL P 185 85

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20013179 2038905024 ROSELE L 36 151
2 PU20013655 2038903851 NIKITA VERMA 37 151
3 PU20077705 2038903919 SIMRAN SANKLA 38 150
4 PU20030869 2038903869 PARUL SINGH MAURYA 39 150
5 PU20014265 2038900475 RUBYMALYA BB 41 149
6 PU20031743 2038901935 ANUPRIYA RAVINDRAN 44 146
7 PU20013431 2038900473 SWATHIKA 45 146
8 PU20000929 2038903587 ANJITHA M 46 145
9 PU20010421 2038905975 A. SHABANA YASMEEN 47 145

10 PU20063171 2038907521 DOLA KALYAN 49 145
11 PU20060587 2038907092 REVATHY. V. K 50 144
12 PU20067131 2038901995 REBECCA ROBINSON 52 143
13 PU20040545 2038902983 SARIKA V J 53 141
14 PU20032865 2038901938 ADITHYA SASI 55 140
15 PU20026467 2038900844 SASHMITHA 57 138
16 PU20004931 2038902815 KEERTHI M K 60 137
17 PU20058903 2038907335 VENKATESAN R 61 136
18 PU20005973 2038904676 THIRIPURASUNDARI.A 63 135
19 PU20001769 2038904647 P JEEVITHA 64 135
20 PU20002239 2038900828 JUBUNISHA.J 65 134
21 PU20040341 2038900505 JECINTHA EUNICE.D 66 134
22 PU20016907 2038902959 SNEHA K 70 133
23 PU20000547 2038903395 HARIPRIYA J 72 131
24 PU20035767 2038900847 A.PAVITHRA 73 131



25 PU20013857 2038900067 VADDE MANASA 74 130
26 PU20008469 2038900833 SHAIK ATHEEB ABDULLAH A 75 130
27 PU20027227 2038907326 NITHYA D 76 130
28 PU20024747 2038902970 RAYSA T P 78 129
29 PU20015327 2038900838 NIMISHA SOMAN 80 128
30 PU20073335 2038904016 IPSITA 81 128

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20049599 2038906043 LUGENYADEVI V 124 105
2 PU20069427 2038906059 ARUL VIZHI G 134 100
3 PU20030165 2038905101 SURUTHI 140 98
4 PU20022899 2038905072 DAVIDKUMAR 155 95
5 PU20006999 2038905969 PARUTHI ELLAMPIRAI.M 158 95
6 PU20012685 2038905021 CHARUMATHI R. P. 168 92
7 PU20014349 2038905035 SOWMIYA 169 91
8 PU20014069 2038901699 ARUL PHILOMINAL P 185 85
9 PU20040119 2038904156 GEETHA 200 80

10 PU20022769 2038906003 NALLIARASI R 214 75
11 PU20073957 2038906382 MUTHU.M 215 75
12 PU20007851 2038905971 SOUVATHI K 225 74

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055699 2038905389 M JANAKI 92 120
2 PU20013677 2038900474 AYSHWARRYA S 93 120
3 PU20005427 2038900459 AJITH KUMAR A 99 117
4 PU20000465 2038900451 RAKESH R 118 108
5 PU20009309 2038902955 SYAMINY SUBRAN 128 105
6 PU20006701 2038905968 M MOHAN RAM 130 101
7 PU20067973 2038902000 AISHWARYA RAJAN 141 98
8 PU20013737 2038905028 SUSITHRA S 156 95
9 PU20040617 2038901947 ANUPAMA V 180 89

10 PU20004677 2038907046 S J ARYA 190 84
11 PU20077145 2038902009 RESHMA RAMESH 193 83
12 PU20018369 2038905052 NANDHINI V 203 80
13 PU20057625 2038902249 SUDIPTA MONDAL 204 80
14 PU20062325 2038901387 SATHPADI SWATHI 205 80
15 PU20014665 2038902198 NILANJANA BISWAS 208 80
16 PU20059465 2038901605 THARANI DURGA KONDEPUDI 226 73
17 PU20011599 2038904728 AISHWARIYA A 233 70
18 PU20025707 2038900843 JANARANJANI.S 247 65

END

Category Pondicherry - SC



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
1 PU20018369 2038905052 NANDHINI V 203 80
2 PU20059465 2038901605 THARANI DURGA KONDEPUDI 226 73
3 PU20011599 2038904728 AISHWARIYA A 233 70
4 PU20033879 2038906023 SOWMIYA V 279 55
5 PU20004327 2038905958 PAVITHRA P 282 55
6 PU20057099 2038905391 A MANO 300 45

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011017 2038901034 JENNIFER NARZARY 154 95
2 PU20047203 2038900853 N. DHANYA 157 95
3 PU20066357 2038907463 NUPA SRAVANI 239 69
4 PU20076335 2038906891 SWEET CAROLYNE BASAN 261 60
5 PU20059867 2038901606 KASI VISWANADH MANUPATI 275 57
6 PU20078519 2038906066 JAIMANISHA E 326 15

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


